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Nirmala.Degree College of Commerce

Malad(East)

Academic Calendra
2020-21
I Term

Note: Due to Covid -19 Pandemic ,there is delay in admission process.So it is decided that all events would be
: conducted during IT Term of academic year 2020-21.
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IT Term
|Sr.Nn Day | Date Events Committee

1|Saturday 13" February, 2021 |Career Guidance and Employability Skills Counselling Cell

2|Monday 15t March 2021 Seminar on Insight of Investment Awareness Seminar & Workshop Committee

3| Tuesday 2nd March 2021  |Seminar on Organic Farming Seminar & Workshop Commiltee

4|Wednesday  |3rd March 2021  |Webinar on Awaren ding various preventive measures to be taken in| Women Development Cell

5| Thursday 4th March 2021 arents Teacher Meeti lP’I‘A

6|Saturday 6th March 2021 uiz Competiti Women Empowerment Women Development Cell

7|Tuesday 9" March 2021 |Quiz on current Affair Library Committee

8|Saturday 13rd March 2021 |Webinar on Importance of health and physical education Sports Committee

9|Monday 15th March 2021 |Impact On COVID -19 pandemic on Indian Economy. Seminar & Workshop Committee
10| Tuesday 16th March 2021 |Financial Literacy Seminar & Workshop Committee
11|Wednesday 24th March 2021 ]Quiz on Cricket Sports Committee
12 |Monday 22nd March 2021 ter making Competition on Social Issu Women Development Cell
13|Monday 22nd March 2021 |Nature's Photography Competition Cultural Committee
14| Tuesday 23" March 2021 [Book Review Competition Library Committee
15| Tuesday 23" March,2021  |How to Cope with Stress During Covid'19 Pand Counselling Cell
16| Tuesday 23rd March 2021 | Workshop on “How to prepare PowerPoint Presentation (PPT). Seminar & Workshop Committee
17|Friday 26th March 2021 |Solo Dance Competition Cultural Committee
18| Thursday 25" March,2021 _|Goal Setting and Career Planning Counselling Cell
19| Thursday 25th March,2021 | Webinar on Crime Against Women Women Development Cell
20| Saturday 27th March ,2021 |"Show vour Talent" C jti Cultural Committee
21|Friday 26 ™March 2021 |Webinar on Role of Inspirational books to inspire us to live our life in better {Library Committee
22| Wednesday 31st March 2021 Kick Start Your Career in Human Resource Management Seminar & Workshop Committee
23| Tuesday 6th April 2021 Slogan Competition Cultural Committee
24 |Wednesday 7th April 2021 Workshop on Garba Cultural Committee
25| Thursday 8th April 2021 Quiz on Cultural Diversity Cultural Committee
26| Thursday 15th April 2021  |Seminar on “Opening Doors to Your Brillant Career” Seminar & Workshop Committee
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